KCb
K-Series™ Rooftop Units
Standard and High Efficiency - 60 HZ
2 to 6 Tons
Net Cooling Capacity - 24,200 to 69,000 Btuh
Optional Electric Heat - 5 to 30 kW
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
K C B 060  S 4  B  N  1  Y
Brand/Family
K = K Series™ Product Line
Unit Type
C = Packaged Electric Cooling w/ optional Electric Heat
Major Design Sequence
B = 2nd Generation
Nominal Cooling Capacity - Tons
024 = 2 Tons
030 = 2.5 Tons
036 = 3 Tons
048 = 4 Tons
060 = 5 Tons
072 = 6 Tons
074 = 6 Tons
Cooling Efficiency
H = High Efficiency
S =  Standard Efficiency
Refrigerant Type
4 =  R-410A
Blower Type
D = Direct Drive
B = Belt Drive
T = Belt Drive (2 Speed)
Factory Installed Electric Heat
N = No Heat
Minor Design Sequence
1 = 1st Revision
2 = 2nd Revision
3 = 3rd Revision
Voltage
P = 208/230V-1 phase-60hz
Y = 208/230V-3 phase-60hz
G = 460V-3 phase-60hz
J = 575V-3 phase-60hz
ASHRAE 90.1
COMPLIANT
Bulletin No. KCA/KCB-024-090 (2/2017)
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
KCB 2-6 TON ROOFTOP UNITS
PA C K A G E D  E L E C T R I C / e l e c t r i c
K-Series™ KCB Packaged Electric / Electric 2 to 7.5 Tons / Page 2
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
(Cooling with Optional Electric Heat)
Shown With Optional Electric Heat, Economizer, Power
Exhaust and Hinged Access Panels
K Series rooftop units from Allied are the new standard for reliable, efficient rooftop units built for long-lasting
performance that can significantly improve indoor environments. K Series rooftop units feature:
• R-410A Refrigerant - Environmentally friendly.
• Single Speed Scroll Compressor - Furnished on KCB024 through 072 models.
• Two-Stage Scroll Compressor - Furnished on KCB074 models. Allows rooftop units to deliver just the necessary